

South Central WI MLS - Active Listing Report by County -- September 2021

| <u>County</u> | <u>Single Family</u> | <u>Condo</u> | <u>Multi-Family</u> | <u>Lots</u> | <u>Business</u> | <u>TOTAL</u> | <u>% of Total</u> | <u>Sep-20</u> | <u>% of Total</u> |
|---------------|----------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------|-------------------|---------------|-------------------|
| Adams | 97 | 23 | 0 | 263 | 18 | 401 | 5.9% | 568 | 6.6% |
| Columbia | 88 | 3 | 10 | 129 | 31 | 261 | 3.9% | 314 | 3.7% |
| Crawford | 27 | 0 | 0 | 81 | 13 | 121 | 1.8% | 201 | 2.3% |
| Dane | 588 | 136 | 61 | 966 | 118 | 1,869 | 27.6% | 2,217 | 25.9% |
| Dodge | 102 | 5 | 16 | 209 | 50 | 382 | 5.6% | 464 | 5.4% |
| Fond du Lac | 146 | 10 | 20 | 251 | 47 | 474 | 7.0% | 443 | 5.2% |
| Grant | 86 | 3 | 17 | 70 | 24 | 200 | 3.0% | 280 | 3.3% |
| Green | 48 | 0 | 3 | 94 | 13 | 158 | 2.3% | 252 | 2.9% |
| Green Lake | 41 | 4 | 0 | 86 | 24 | 155 | 2.3% | 270 | 3.2% |
| Iowa | 50 | 1 | 4 | 56 | 17 | 128 | 1.9% | 154 | 1.8% |
| Jackson | 1 | 0 | 0 | 1 | 0 | 2 | 0.0% | 18 | 0.2% |
| Jefferson | 90 | 14 | 26 | 125 | 42 | 297 | 4.4% | 371 | 4.3% |
| Juneau | 82 | 3 | 5 | 181 | 20 | 291 | 4.3% | 421 | 4.9% |
| LaFayette | 24 | 0 | 1 | 37 | 10 | 72 | 1.1% | 120 | 1.4% |
| Marquette | 47 | 0 | 1 | 80 | 18 | 146 | 2.2% | 198 | 2.3% |
| Monroe | 68 | 1 | 11 | 96 | 28 | 204 | 3.0% | 219 | 2.6% |
| Richland | 27 | 0 | 2 | 19 | 8 | 56 | 0.8% | 65 | 0.8% |
| Rock | 223 | 17 | 31 | 163 | 41 | 475 | 7.0% | 506 | 5.9% |
| Sauk | 90 | 14 | 12 | 409 | 53 | 578 | 8.5% | 777 | 9.1% |
| Vernon | 41 | 0 | 4 | 52 | 6 | 103 | 1.5% | 190 | 2.2% |
| Walworth | 9 | 1 | 1 | 21 | 3 | 35 | 0.5% | 40 | 0.5% |
| Waukesha | 4 | 1 | 0 | 1 | 0 | 6 | 0.1% | 6 | 0.1% |
| Waushara | 49 | 0 | 4 | 101 | 22 | 176 | 2.6% | 205 | 2.4% |
| Wood | 5 | 0 | 0 | 20 | 3 | 28 | 0.4% | 56 | 0.7% |
| Illinois | 16 | 2 | 1 | 5 | 5 | 29 | 0.4% | 25 | 0.3% |
| Iowa State | 5 | 0 | 2 | 12 | 4 | 23 | 0.3% | 24 | 0.3% |
| All Other | <u>36</u> | <u>0</u> | <u>1</u> | <u>41</u> | <u>18</u> | <u>96</u> | <u>1.4%</u> | <u>150</u> | <u>1.8%</u> |
| TOTAL | 2,090 | 238 | 233 | 3,569 | 636 | 6,766 | 100.0% | 8,554 | 100.0% |

Note: Numbers reflect mid-month inventory

*Does not include listings in Offer-Show status